

## **Crestwood Canteen fact sheet**

## **Online ordering through Munch Monitor**

We use Munch Monitor for online ordering for both recess and lunch. Lunch orders can only be placed online.

Sign up at www.munchmonitor.com with username: crestwood and password: munch2153.

Place food orders by selecting items from the online canteen menu.

Munch Monitor has lots of advantages, including:

- Easy ordering Place orders online up to 4 weeks in advance
- Dietary control Specify allergies, ban specific foods & obtain online reports on eating and spending habits of your child
- Cashless canteen Eliminate lost, forgotten or stolen money by having an account
- Daily spend control Set daily spend limits, & specify which days an account may be used

The canteen receives your order and payment online then the lunch is collected by two appointed class lunch monitors and delivered to the classroom.

Snack Money is a daily or weekly allowance you set for each Student on your account. This will allow your child to purchase at the canteen window without using cash.

Your child can spend up to the dollar amount you enter in their Student Profile and only on the days of the week you specify. Snack Money is a "cashless" way of purchasing at the canteen window during recess and lunch.

Many students have allergies. While the Munch Monitor service is not intended to protect students with allergies from ordering harmful foods, through their account parents are able to notify the canteen of a student's allergy or food intolerances.

Munch Monitor is also used by the school and the P & C for the payment of events. These events include the Mothers' Day stall, the Fathers' Day stall and the disco.

The account Service Fee for Munch Monitor is \$3.65 per term.

If you have any questions regarding the Canteen, please email <a href="mailto:crestwoodpspandccanteen@gmail.com">crestwoodpspandccanteen@gmail.com</a>. For questions regarding Munch Monitor please contact <a href="mailto:crestwoodpublicschool@pandcaffiliate.org.au">crestwoodpublicschool@pandcaffiliate.org.au</a>